PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1044

Page 1, remove lines 19 through 24

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 13

Page 3, line 11, replace "\$3,000,000" with "\$2,000,000"

Page 3, line 12, replace "3" with "4"

Page 3, line 16, replace "\$3,000,000" with "\$2,000,000"

Renumber accordingly